
H1 – Belford to Holy island service (connects with 418 service at Belford) 

If travelling from the coast – board the 418 service which connects at Belford Market Cross with the H1. 

  Sch       Sat/Hol   
    A B C D E 
Alnwick, Bus Station   09:00 11:00 13:08 15:08 17:08 
Alnmouth, Railway Station   09:10 11:10 --   17:18 
Alnmouth, Village   09:13 11:13 --   17:21 
Alnmouth, Railway Station   09:15 11:15 --   17:23 
Lesbury   09:16 11:16 --   17:24 
Denwick   --   13:16 15:16 -- 
Longhoughton, Spar Shop   09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:28 
Howick   09:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:36 
Craster, The Heugh   09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:42 
Dunstan Village   09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:45 
Embleton, Greyfield   09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:52 
High Newton   09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:57 
Beadnell Craster Arms 07:43* 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:08 
Seahouse, King Street 07:49* 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:14 
North Sunderland 07:51* 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:18 
Bamburgh, The Grove 07:58* 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:25 
Warenmill 08:04* 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:31 
Belford, Market Cross 08:10* 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 18:37 
Beal   10:40  12:40  14:40  16:40   
Holy Island    10:50  12:50  14:50  16:50   
 

      
 

  F G H J 
Holy Island     11:00 13:00 15:45 16:55 
Beal     11:10 13:10 15:55 17:10 
Belford, Market Cross 08:10 09:38 11:38 13:38 16:20 17:20 
Warenmill   09:44 11:44 13:44 16:26 17:26 
Bamburgh, The Grove   09:50 11:50 13:50 16:32 17:32 
North Sunderland   09:55 11:55 13:55 16:37 17:37 
Seahouses, Kings Street   09:59 11:59 13:59 16:41 17:41 
Beadnell, Craster Arms   10:05 12:05 14:05 16:47 17:47 
High Newton   10:16 12:16 14:16 16:58 17:58 
Embleton, Greyfield   10:21 12:21 14:21 17:03 18:03 
Dunstan Village   10:28 12:28 14:28 17:10 18:10 
Craster, The Heugh   10:31 12:31 14:31 17:13 18:13 
Howick   10:37 12:37 14:37 17:19 18:19 
Longhoughton, Spar Shop   10:45 12:45 14:45 17:26 18:26 
Denwick   10:49 12:49 14:49 -- -- 
Lesbury         17:30 18:30 
Alnmouth, Railway Station         17:32 18:32 
Alnmouth, Village         17:33 18:33 
Alnmouth, Railway Station         17:36 18:36 
Alnwick, Taylor Drive ** 08:40       -- -- 
Alnwick, Bus Station 08:45 10:57 12:57 14:57 17:46 18:46 
Belford, Market Cross         18:16 19:16 



 

Date: To Holy Island From Holy Island Date: To Holy Island From Holy Island 
Wed 5th May 2021 B G + J Mon 2nd Aug 2021 B + C G + H 
Sat 8th May 2021 A F + J Tues 3rd Aug 2021  C + D H + J 
Tues 11th May 2021 A + B F + G Thurs 5th Aug 2021 A + D F + J 
Sat 15th May 2021 A + C F + H Sat 7th Aug 2021 A + B F + G 
Tues 18th May 2021 A + B F + G Mon 9th Aug 2021 A + B F + G 
Thurs 20th May 2021 B G + J Tues 10th Aug 2021 A + B F + G 
Thurs 27th May 2021 A + B F + G Wed 11th Aug 2021 A + B F + G 
Sat 29th May 2021 A + B F + G Thurs 12th Aug 2021 A + C F + H 
Tues 1st June 2021 B G + J Fri 13th Aug 2021 A + C F + H 
Wed 2nd June 2021 B G + J Sat 14th Aug 2021 A + C F + H 
Thurs 10th June 2021 A + B F + G Mon 16th Aug 2021 B + C G + H 
Fri 11th June 2021 A + B F + G Tues 17th Aug 2021 B + C G + H 
Sat 12th June 2021  A + B  F + G Wed 18th Aug 2021 C + D H + J 
Tues 15th June 2021 A + B F + G Mon 23rd Aug 2021 A + B F + G 
Wed 16th June 2021 B G + J Tues 24th Aug 2021 A + B F + G 
Thurs 17th June 2021 B G + J Wed 25th Aug 2021 A + B F + G 
Fri 25th June 2021  A + B F + G Thurs 26th Aug 2021 A + C F + H 
Sat 26th June 2021 A + B F + G Fri 27th Aug 2021 A + C F + H 
Tues 29th June 2021 B G + J Sat 28th Aug 2021 A + C F + H 
Wed 30th June 2021 B G + J Tues 31st Aug 2021 B + C G + H 
Thurs 1st July 2021 B G + J Wed 1st Sept 2021 B + C G + H 
Fri 2nd July 2021 B G + J Thurs 2nd Sept 2021 C + D H + J 
Sat 3rd July 2021 B G + J Fri 3rd Sept 2021 A + D F + J 
Tues 6th July 2021 A F + J Tues 7th Sept 2021 A + B F + G 
Wed 7th July 2021  A F + J Wed 8th Sept 2021 A + B F + G 
Sat 10th July 2021 A + B F + G Thurs 9th Sept 2021 A + B F + G 
Tues 13th July 2021 A + B F + G Sat 11th Sept 2021 A + C F + H 
Wed 14th July 2021 A + B F + G Tues 14th Sept 2021 B G + J 
Thurs 15th July 2021 A  F + J Wed 15th Sept 2021 B G + J 
Sat 17th July 2021 B + D G + J Wed 22nd Sept 2021 A + B F + G 
Mon 19th July 2021 C + D H + J Thurs 23rd Sept 2021 A + B F + G 
Tues 20th July 2021 C + D H + J Sat 25th Sept 2021 A + C F + H 
Sat 24th July 2021 A + B F + G Tues 28th Sept 2021 B G + J 
Mon 26th July 2021 A + B F + G Wed 29th Sept 2021 B G + J 
Tues 27th July 2021 A + C F + H Thurs 30th Sept 2021 B G + J 
Wed 28th July 2021 A + C F + H Thurs 7th Oct 2021 A + B F + G 
Thurs 29th July 2021 A + C F + H Sat 9th Oct 2021 A + B F + G 
Fri 30th July 2021 B + C G + H Wed 13th Oct 2021 B G + J 
Sat 31st July 2021 B + D G + J Thurs 14th Oct 2021 B G + J 
   Thurs 21st Oct 2021 A + B F + G 

 

Please check the table above for operational days on the H1 – Holy island service. 

Due to the tides on Holy Island the times which run change each day of operation. Again please check the table 
above. 

418 service – Belford – Alnwick via the coast operates Monday – Saturday  

 

Operated by: Travelsure, Station Road, Belford, NE70 7DT   Tel: 01668 219291 


